- INS CASE OWNER	STATES CC / III1800 917	7, Miha3 g IKK
Surveyor:	WALL DOI: ASSIGNMENT	8 Date/Time: 16 a 8
Pre-ussign / CCU	/FTE C1	Registered in Merimen:
	THE WORK	WGT 18050249
Insured Vehicle No	×	Claim No.
Name of Insured	:	Policy No. : Mongo
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model : 110 1704
Excess Sec 11 :S5	D.O.A : 10/2/1018	Place of Accident: (AV) In Fol 7 Weherel
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident	
If NO, Driver Nan		OLGIA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel		Insured Liability: % Final? Yes/No
SLX 603	\ <u>c</u>	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time		
2016	81×607 C-X	STAGE DATE / PIC
71/2	Henry with torrant poly	Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
28/05/18	Later and the second se	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
THE LOS LINE	- HAR BROKENED ON EXITING MINOR	R (No.)(40) . Call OI: After call itr to OI:
50/05/18	- III MONTHO 10/5.	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
07/06/18	FUMIL CHEBICATY CLERK	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
	- COSTUANTS	After call ltr to Ot
	THE FOR IN MY ROUGHL	Authorisation To Act:
22/01/19	THE REPORT BOX WAYDING HALLONIN	Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:
patority	KUMPAUT DONE	Car Rental Invoice:
28/01/19	- SHALL MANDETE TO IL BY MEKINDED	Towing Invoice
29/01/19	- II APPROVED WHATERE.	LTA/GIA:
7 6	, 98000 100 OPPER TO TP.	Medical Bill:
1000	to factored offer.	PIR:
18 000 119	- KACLAUBO ORIG. DOCO.	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
	THE IN OKERETE.	LOD
	to close.	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
		Others:
FINALIZATION	Dute/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost: 🔻 🐙		% Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 15 05/19 Confirm with 90% 941	Email Call
Final Liability:	% (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	9 If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Repair Cost: (W)	ss 6,122.56	COND ELDON MINOR DONO)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 600.00 (6 days) × 4100	- PARILY - SINT
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS — (S x days)	19/2/19
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x days) LOR + LOI	7113(1)
LOR only LOU only	SS 36.45 [Tick only one]	
Medical:	22 - 20,42	1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Medical: Disbursement:	SS — (e.g. Tow/ independent)	2) Report Format:
Legal Cost	SS — (e.g. row/ macpendent)	3) Survey fee: \$500 - 00
Total:	SS 6,756.81 Global Sum SS: 6,750.00	17.7.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17.17
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
71 71 71	Total and the telepo for	KUICED PTE LTD
Payce 1:	25 A Literature 1 Laure 1	110 00
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2: S\$ Name 3:	_

Firein: Date	WORLD SEX 6631 C YERROR MATER 2018
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car (M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tax) / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Impect Vehicle No.	Maker -441 130 ==0
at Workshop m/s	Colour PACE A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp. Reading DCC/ . T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	EngiNo
Policy No.	CNO TWAHF35BYJJOB822
Claims No.	Gen. Conty Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering (pender / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt, or
(Cilent's Record)	Brake: morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Yeh.	Mod. Nil / PRiny / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 505/55/P/C
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S OS	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF - HAROLOGIC
Bat. or Market Value:	Eront Rear O
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bal & mm R/Bal & mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal Mmm L/Bal Mmm
Est Repairs 5 days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 1975 KO/V
Lum Sum: Sum: 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Damages - Frt. / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date Person Contacled.	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
CRAD: \$ 8,583.	
MV: \$ 97,000.00 (mot).	
LTA: of A7, 49600 (cost)	
NETC: 4 49,504.00 (-+)	
DatoTone File Page 617 : Preli, Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Constitute, File Rature to 1	Designation
Add Fe	
	Interview 15 (See
Report Format :	Tech Inva IS y day
Lump Sum / LB.E.15	Westerd 18



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199807198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

NIDI	A INTERNATIONA	STREET, STREET	Ref CC4/III1800912	00-3110-1	
ND	AINTERNATIONA	L INSURANCE PL	Rei : CC4/III 1800912	EZ/WiTha5	
	ECIL STREET 02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 21-05-2018		
			Code: III2	Seeming with the Control of Allies	
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	SHC 2202K	Veh. Inspected	SLX 6031C	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date 21/05/2018		
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	(*)	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descr	iption of Damages		
5.		Gen	eral Information		
	Accident Date	10/05/2018	Inspection Date	17/05/2018	
	Survey held at	BH AUTO SERVICES PTE	LTD		
	Portion 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	BLK 1 SIN MING INDUSTRI SECTOR C #01-115 SINGAPORE 575636	AL ESTATE		
5a.			Remarks	in an Yuke	
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS.	



Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

Date: 17/05/2018

Amount

Page: 1 of 2

Quantity Unit Price Condition

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

Tel: 63476100 Fax: 62244174

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SLX6031C

MODEL: HYUNDAI 130 POLICY NO: CN885543

Replacement Of Parts

CHASSIS NO: TMAH3513VJJ063822 MANUFACTURING YEAR: 2018

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 10/05/2018 Time: 1450Hrs ALONG TANGLIN ROAD

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: SHC2202K

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

	inelit of Faits	Quantity	Unit Price	Condition	Amount	
S/N	ALL PARTY OF H		S\$		S\$	
1	Rear Fender RH 😾 🏗	1	1830.10		1,830.10	
2	Rear Fender Shield RH 💢 🎏	1	311.95		311.95	
3	Rocker Panel 💢 🎨	1	2281.57		2,281.57	
4	Rear Door RH	1	1819.70		1,819.70	-
5	Rear Door Upper Hinge RH	1	46.00		46.00	-
6	Rear Door Lower Hinge RH	1	36.10		36.10	-
7	Rear Door Window Glass RH X 7, UU	1	381.70		381.70	
8	Rear Door Quarter Glass RH 💢 S	1	365.90		365.90	
9	Rear Door Quarter Glass Moulding RH	e 1				7.50
10	Rear Door Weatherstrip RH — Vice	1	266.90		266.90	
11	Rear Door Frame Sticker/Garnish RH / Wec		12.00		24.00	
12	Rear Door Window Glass Outer Moulding	ec.			-	
	Chrome RH	1	89.10		89.10	-
13	Front Door RH	1	1723.60		1,723.60	-
14	Front Door Upper Hinge RH	1	41.10		41.10	
15	Front Door Lower Hinge RHX	1	36.70		36.70	
16	Front Door Window Glass RH*X	1	421.90		421.90	
17	Front Door Frame Sticker/Garnish RH	0 1	12.00		12.00	-
18	Front Door Weatherstrip RH / Wee	1	266.90		266.90	
19	Front Door Glass Window Outer Moulding	ac				
	Chrome RH	1	108.00		108.00	
20	Front Door Lock Assy / X WM	1	201.20		201.20	
21	Front Door Inner Trim X	1	1794.80		1,794.80	
22	Rear Windscreen Moulding X	-1			200 and 100 and	
	1.1 - 22			Sub-Total:	12,059.22	
	4609.80		Less D	iscount 20%	2,411.84	
	20%			Total Parts:	9,647.38	
	Vett Items 3687				_	
	- 52	24				
Special I	Vett Items 3687			000	-	
1	Anti-rust coating	4	80.00	80	-820.00	1
2	Front Door Inner Trim Clips	10	4.00		-40.00	wee
3	Rear Fender Shield Clips IVIV	10			12	
4	Rear Windscreen Sealant	1	100.00	6.0	X 100.00	NA
			nonentary (5 (20	1000000000	7.77

g - X		Total Parts:	460.00
Labour	Charges For Front and Side Portion		
1	Provide skill labour to remove all damag		_
	necessary and align all panel and reinst		2,000.00
2	Provide skill labour & material to putty a		1,000.00 80
3	with 2K paint with oven spray booth facil Provide skill labour to disconnect and ch		30.00
4	Remove and refit rear windscreen	reck electrical wiring	180.00 ×
5	Remove and reinstall cushions, seats, b	ackrest, inner trim, garnish, roof lining	100.00
	and/or upholstery to facilitate repairs		-150.00 GC
6	Remove and refit/replace window glass		× 180,00 17
7		mechanism to new door/faciliate repairs	180.00 12
	Total Labour:		3,720.00
	4181	Total Parts & Labour:	13,827.38
	+ -	GS1 7%	967.92
		Grand Total:	14,795.29
		Estimate Repair Duration	10 days
ACCIDE	NT VEHICLE OF : SLX6031C	Page : 2 of 2	14,105.34
Yours sin	cerely.		
ESTIN	MATOR: ANTHONY	No Buston	
urvey att	ended by:	May Dans	
		DID Pagas	
#10.000 period		(14 tepore	
lame	1	2000	0-
ompany	1	a Ore soull De	or G
Date		Distor - 1	
valic	<u> </u>	in I cal	
ime	<u>:</u>	17/5/200	
ontact No	6	- I dans	
mail	-	Swill	V.
	-	· (014)
		- I putolog)
	Part : \$3687.84 + \$1	July 2018 17/5/2018 54 (Sup) (Elc Aur) (M)	6
	SIN: \$ 120.00		
	21		
1	1 \$ 1810		

Total: \$ 5721.84

BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street

#04-05 IOB Building

SUPPLEMENTARY

Date: 05/07/2018

Page: 1 of 1

Singapore 049711

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

Tel: 63476100 Fax: 62244174

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON : SLX6031C

MODEL: HYUNDAI 130 POLICY NO: CN885543

CHASSIS NO: TMAH3513VJJ063822 MANUFACTURING YEAR: 2018

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 10/05/2018 Time: 1450Hrs ALONG TANGLIN ROAD

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO : SHC2202K

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

Replace	ement Of Parts	Quantity	Unit Price	Condition	An	nount	
S/N			S\$		9	S\$	
1	Front door upper moulding chrome RH	1	75.00	Necessary	ne	75.00	-
2	Rear door upper moulding chrome RH	1	55.00	Necessary	ne	55.00	_
				Sub-Total:		130.00	
	130	-20.1.	Less	Discount 20%		26.00	
	()(0 5 6		Total Parts:		104.00	
		104					
05 O. O.	= -	(0)					
Special	Nett Items						
1						-	
2						-	
						-	
				Total Parts:			

Labour Charges For Front and Side Portion

Total Labour:	- 1000 miles	-
	Total Parts & Labour:	104.00
	GST 7%	7.28
	Grand Total:	111.28

Date: 17/05/2018

Page: 1 of 2

BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street #04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

Tel: 63476100 Fax: 62244174

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON : SLX6031C

MODEL: HYUNDAI 130 POLICY NO: CN885543

CHASSIS NO: TMAH3513VJJ063822 MANUFACTURING YEAR: 2018

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 10/05/2018 Time: 1450Hrs ALONG TANGLIN ROAD

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO : SHC2202K

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

	ement Of Parts	Quantity	Unit Price	Condition	Amount	
S/N		3.0	S\$	Condition	Amount	
1	Rear Fender RH 😾	1	1830.10		S\$	
2	Rear Fender Shield RH 💢	1	311.95		1,830.10	
3	Rocker Panel 🖈	1	2281.57		311.95	
4	Rear Door RH	1	1819.70		2,281.57	
5	Rear Door Upper Hinge RH	1	46.00		1,819.70	
6	Rear Door Lower Hinge RH	1	36.10		46.00	
7	Rear Door Window Glass RH X	1	381.70		36.10	
8	Rear Door Quarter Glass RH 🔀	1	365.90		381.70	
9	Rear Door Quarter Glass Moulding RH	1	303.90		365.90	
10	Rear Door Weatherstrip RH —	4	266.00		- 217.	
11	Rear Door Frame Sticker/Garnish RH -	2	266.90		266.90	
12	Rear Door Window Glass Outer Moulding /	2	12.00		24.00	
	Chrome RH	4	00.40		2	
13	Front Door RH		89.10		89.10	
14	Front Door Upper Hinge RH		1723.60		1,723.60	
15	Front Door Lower Hinge RH	- 1	41.10		41.10	
16	Front Door Window Glass RH*	4	36.70		36.70	
17	Front Door Frame Sticker/Garnish RH		421.90		421.90	
18	Front Door Weatherstrip RH		12.00		12.00	
19	Front Door Glass Window Outer Moulding	87	266.90		266.90	
	Chrome RH	141	100.00		1.5	
20	Front Door Lock Assy	4	108.00		108.00	
21	Front Door Inner Trim		201.20		201.20	
22	Rear Windscreen Moulding	4	1794.80		1,794.80	
	No.	040				
	4609.80		The second second	Sub-Total:	12,059.22	
	1001.0-			scount 20%	2,411,84	
	20%		7	otal Parts:	9,647.38	
201000	ett Items Anti-rust coating	4				
	ett Items 3687 *					
1	on the bas coduling	4	80.00	an	2600	
2	Front Door Inner Trim Clips	10	4.00	00	-320.00	
3	Rear Fender Shield Clips	10	4.00		40.00	
4	Rear Windscreen Sealant	1	100.00 L		./	
			TOU DU	The second secon	X 100.00	

		Total Parts:	460.00
Labour	Charges For Front and Side Portion		
1	Provide skill labour to remove all damaged p	arts, panel heat, cut & weld if	
	necessary and align all panel and reinstall al	damaged parts.	2,000.00
2	Provide skill labour & material to putty all dar	maged parts & panel & to respray	
9	with 2K paint with oven spray booth facilities		1,000.00 800
3	Provide skill labour to disconnect and check Remove and refit rear windscreen	electrical wiring	30.00
5	Remove and reinstall cushions, seats, backre	net innerthing generally and find	180.00 X
	and/or upholstery to facilitate repairs	est, inner trim, garnish, roor lining	150.00 / 0
6	Remove and refit/replace window glass		-150.00 (cc)
7	Dismantle and transfer door fittings and med	hanism to new door/faciliate repairs	180.00 12
	Total Labour:		3,720.00
	4 1810	Total Parts & Labour:	13,827.38
	Pist	GST 7%	967.92
		Grand Total:	14,795.29
		Estimate Repair Duration	10 days
CCIDE	NT VEHICLE OF : SLX6031C	Page: 2 of 2	
temark:	Supplementary estimate will be raised in t	he event additional damaged parts are fo	ound
	in the course of repair.		
ours sin	ocerely,		
ESTIN	MATOR: ANTHONY	I work I all	
urvey att	ended by:	No Bollon	
ame			
	-	V 0000	h.
ompany		of Une town Plan	
ate	:	Belove Pana Pa	
me		1215/2018	
		17/2/2	
intact No	<u> </u>	10045	
nail	1	Swill	
		· COAA	
		- I whole	
	Part : \$3687.84 + \$1041	(S40) / ECH	
	SIN: \$ 120.00	LKK Auto Consultants hence noti	
	3114	I THE PURPOSE OF THE SOURCE	y
	1 (2.0	TO RESURVEY DISCONSUMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	1
1	abour \$ (810	TO GIGDLEY COMMON PURPLY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	vey
_	1	Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejut No illegal movel/settents."	
-	41. 5 5711 04		
(stul: \$ 5721 84	SUDDISTRIBUTION NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	nd and
		is subject to final approval from insurance	Company

Signature:

BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street

#04-05 IOB Building

SUPPLEMENTARY

Date: 05/07/2018

Page: 1 of 1

Singapore 049711

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

Tel: 63476100 Fax: 62244174

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON : SLX6031C

MODEL: HYUNDAI 130 POLICY NO: CN885543

CHASSIS NO: TMAH3513VJJ063822 MANUFACTURING YEAR: 2018

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 10/05/2018 Time: 1450Hrs ALONG TANGLIN ROAD

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO : SHC2202K

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

Replace S/N	ment Of Parts	Quantity	Unit Price	Condition	An	nount	
1 2	Front door upper moulding chrome RH Rear door upper moulding chrome RH	1	75.00 55.00	Necessary Necessary	M	75.00 55.00	_
		-20%	Less	Sub-Total: Discount 20% Total Parts:		130.00 26.00 104.00	
Special N	Nett Items	,04					
2						22	
						33	
				Total Parts:		-	

Labour Charges For Front and Side Portion

Total Labour: 104.00

GST 7% 7.28

Grand Total: 111.28

Blk 1, Sector C , Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636 Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

Date: 17/05/2018

100.00

Page: 1 of 2

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street

3

Rear Fender Shield Clips

Rear Windscreen Sealant

#04-05 IOB Building

Singapore 049711

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

Tel: 63476100 Fax: 62244174

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SLX6031C

MODEL: HYUNDAI 130 POLICY NO: CN885543

CHASSIS NO : TMAH3513VJJ063822 MANUFACTURING YEAR : 2018

DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 10/05/2018 Time: 1450Hrs ALONG TANGLIN ROAD

THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: SHC2202K

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

	ment Of Parts	Quantity	Unit Price	Condition	Amount
S/N	5 5 1 50 1/	12	S\$		S\$
1	Rear Fender RH 💢	1	1830.10		1,830.1
2	Rear Fender Shield RH *	7	311.95		311.9
3	Rocker Panel 🗡	1	2281.57		2,281.5
4	Rear Door RH	1	1819.70		1,819.7
5	Rear Door Upper Hinge RH	1	46.00		46.0
6	Rear Door Lower Hinge RH	1	36.10		36.1
7	Rear Door Window Glass RH X	1	381.70		381.7
8	Rear Door Quarter Glass RH 💢	1	365.90		365.9
9	Rear Door Quarter Glass Moulding RH	1			
10	Rear Door Weatherstrip RH —	1	266.90		266.9
11	Rear Door Frame Sticker/Garnish RH	2	12.00		24.0
12	Rear Door Window Glass Outer Moulding				
	Chrome RH	1	89.10		89.1
13	Front Door RH	1	1723.60		1,723.6
14	Front Door Upper Hinge RH 📈	1	41.10		41.1
15	Front Door Lower Hinge RH	1	36.70		36.7
16	Front Door Window Glass RH	1	421.90		421.9
17	Front Door Frame Sticker/Garnish RH	1	12.00		12.0
18	Front Door Weatherstrip RH	1	266.90		266.9
19	Front Door Glass Window Outer Moulding				
	Chrome RH	1	108.00		108.0
20	Front Door Lock Assy	1	201.20		201.2
21	Front Door Inner Trim	1	1794.80		1,794.8
22	Rear Windscreen Moulding	1			1000
	A CONTROL OF A CON			Sub-Total:	12,059.2
			Less [Discount 20%	2,411.8
				Total Parts:	9,647.3
ecial	Nett Items			con-	
1	Anti-rust coating	4	80.00	80	-320.0
2	Front Door Inner Trim Clips	10	4.00		40.0

10

100.00

1	Provide skill labour to remove all damaged parts, panel beat, cut &	weld if	
-	necessary and align all panel and reinstall all damaged parts.		2,000.00
2	Provide skill labour & material to putty all damaged parts & panel &	to respray	On-
	with 2K paint with oven spray booth facilities		1,000.00
3	Provide skill labour to disconnect and check electrical wiring		30.00
4	Remove and refit rear windscreen		180.00 ★
5	Remove and reinstall cushions, seats, backrest, inner trim, garnish	, roof lining	
	and/or upholstery to facilitate repairs		-150.00 (00
6	Remove and refit/replace window glass		× 180.00 VZ
7	Dismantle and transfer door fittings and mechanism to new door/fa	ciliate repairs	180.00 (2
	Total Labour:	9	3,720.00
	Total P	arts & Labour:	13,827.38
	GST 79	Va	967.92
	Grand	Total:	14,795.29
	Estimate Repair D	Ouration	10 days

ACCIDENT VEHICLE OF : SLX6031C

Page: 2 of 2

Total Parts:

460.00

Remark: Supplementary estimate will be raised in the event additional damaged parts are found in the course of repair.

ESTIMATOR: ANTHONY

Survey attended by:

Name :

Company :

Date :

Time :

Contact Nc :

Yours sincerely,

Email

Not Sudon S PP Repur Bear Pant Plan 17/5/2018 SUDAMS SUDAMS

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SLX6031C (MCT18050249) [SHC2202K] TP TAN SOK FERN May 10 2018 2:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

BH Auto Services Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 29/01/2019 09:57 AM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$6758.82) - SLX6031C - Claim Handler: Sherini Pillai

Approved:6758.82.			

BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLK 1 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-115 SINGAPORE 575636

Tel: 6559 8944 Fax: 6269 2404 CO. REG. NO. 200917512K GST REG NO. 200917512K

PLEASE QUOTE OUR FILE REFERENCE WHEN REPLYING

Your Reference: SHC2202K Our Reference: SLX6031C

Date: 23/01/2019

M/s India International Insurance Pte Ltd 64 Cecil Street #05-01 IOB Building Singapore 049711 BY POST & EMAIL

Attention: Claims Department

CLAIMANT: TAN SOK FERN

PROPERTY DAMAGED CLAIM ARISING FROM A ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT ON 10/05/2018 ALONG TANGLIN ROAD INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SLX6031C & SHC2202K

We act for TAN SOK FERN who was the owner of motor vehicle no. SLX6031C

We are instructed by the above named to claim damages against you/your insured in connection with a road traffic accident on 10/05/2018 involving our client's vehicle registration number SLX6031C and vehicle registration number SHC2202K driven by you/your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the accident was caused by you/your insured's negligent driving and /or management of your/you insured vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expense, particulars of which are as follows:-

	Total:	\$ 6878.81
3	LTA Search Fee	\$ 36.45
2	Loss of Rental (06days x \$120.00)	\$ 720.00
1	Cost of Repair (Included 7% GST)	\$ 6122.36

We enclose a copy of each of the following documents for your consideration:-

- (a) GIA/ Police report lodged by driver of;
- (b) Final Repair Bill
- (c) Rental Invoice / Loss Of Use
- (d) LTA Search Fee Invoice
- (e) Letter Of Authorization

Kindly revert to our client's claim within the next 7 days.

Yours faithfully,

Yun Shi

(O): 6559 8944 (F) 6269 2404 Email: yunshi.chan@bhauto.com.sg

AUTHORISATION

Name of owne	er of m/	vehicle:	Tan So	k Fem	(chen Shufen)	
Address: B/K	820	Kishun	St 81	#07-80	5 (760820)	
NRIC No:	5710	8069	B			
RE ACCIDEN	IT ON	10/05/1	& ALONG	Tanglin	Road	
INVOLVI	VG.	SLX	6031C	V8 5	CHC 2202K	

In consideration of BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ("the Workshop") repairing my/our vehicle no SUX 603/C at my/our request, I/We the abovenamed owner of motor vehicle no SUX 603/C hereby authorise the Workshop to demand claim, negotiate, settle my/our claim for cost of repairs loss of use and all other expenses and damages arising out of the above accident.

I/We further authorise the Workshop to appoint solicitors to demand, claim, negotiate settle and/or commence legal proceedings in my/our name for the above purpose and at the sole discretion of the Workshop. All sums recovered therefrom shall belong to the Workshop absolutely and I/We further authorise the Workshop to give absolute discharge on my/our behalf and to sign all discharge vouchers and other documents in relation to the same on my/our behalf.I/We further agree to fully co-operate with the solicitors appointed by the Workshop on my/our behalf and attend all Court hearings that are necessary to prosecute the claims maintained by the Workshop.

I/We agree that in the event that the claim is rejected for whatsoever reason or the Workshop decides not to proceed with legal proceedings or for whatsoever reason the Workshop is unable to recover all of the repair costs or are only able to recover a portion of the same I/we hereby undertake to pay them the full repair costs and or any portion thereof that cannot be recovered and all expenses including legal costs that they may have incurred in pursuing the claim within 7 days from the date of the written notice for payment by them to my/our last known address

I/We hereby declare that I/we will always remain and be liable to the Workshop for the cost of repair to my/our motor vehicle and expenses incurred on my/our behalf. In the event that Workshop has to issue any notice or commence legal proceedings against me/us to enforce this undertaking against me/us, I/we shall be liable for the Workshop's expenses and legal cost(including solicitor and client cost) on an indemnity basis.

I/We further authorise the Workshop to give to the other party/parties absolute discharge in respect of any liability and any sum, whether agreed or not made the Workshop or to the law firm appointed by the Workshop towards full settlement of my/our claim it shall be regarded as full and final discharge of the claim.

I/We further authorise the Workshop to settle the above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the Workshop is further authorised to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the Workshop

Date this 10 (day) of OF [month] 18 (year)

Signed

Owner of m/vehicle: Tan Sole FEST SIX 6031

HP. 96396317.

Witnessed:



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

C= Reg. N= 1907037926 | GST Reg. No. M2-0078000=K 04 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #66-02 | INB Building | Singapore 049711

Other (65) 63476100 Email magnetifications Fan (65) 62244374 Website www.iii.com.ag

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(V'C)

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
III- Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MCT18050249 Claimant Ref: SLX6031C

Well BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD (*the morkshop	LVV AUTO CONS	uncil have reached an agreement
off the appointed Surveyor of India Interruponal Insurance Pie Ltd	Global Sum -	all my
(Support with respect to the amount claimed for SS 9.	/5U.UU ======	25 None 24
merrental is 55 (seatter) tee; owners re-derivation	Pearly Commission Principles	of to the accident which occurred
n 10/05/2018 (date) at TANGLIN ROAD		ving vehicle noSHC2202Kmured
whiches. This is pursuant to the impection conducted on 17/05/2019	8 state) at the workshop	ts.
West combine trust has a surple appropriate by the over-		N SHUFEN) Pine third party
remark's of vehicle no SLX6031@ make the claim as set out if	nithe above paragraph a	and walf have full authority to settle
he matter on higher behalf in a manner that well deem fit. Wel	I encose herein the le	itter of authority given by "the third
party claimant"		
Well turther confirm that well will indominity india Internacional Inc.	surance Pse Ltd for all I	asmages, loss and/or expense that
they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third p	oarty clament" after the	e above said agreement lodges a
further claim against the former for any loss and expanses suffer	and performing to cost	of repairs and/or rental aud/or loss
of use pursuant to the damage to SLX6031C rehicle not use a	result of the accident.	
Well confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and	final settlement of all	tains of the third party claimand
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reach-	ed on a without prejude	ce and without admission of liability
Saste .		
Design		
	the Singapore Courts	have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singepone law and	the Singapore Courts	have exclusive jurisdiction over any
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and dispute arising out of the same		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and dispute arising out of the same		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and dispute arising out of the same. We'll authorize you to poy the total amount of St. 6,750.00 to		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singacore law and dispute arising out of the same Werl authorize you to pay the total amount of St. 6,750.00 to		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singacore law and dispute arising out of the same Werl authorize you to pay the total amount of St. 6,750.00 to		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and sispute arising out of the same. We'll authorize you to poy the total amount of 95 6,750.00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019		CES PTE LTD
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and supplie arising out of the same Well authorize you to poy the total amount of 95 6,750.00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019 CLAIMANT:	BH AUTO SERVI	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singepore law and supplie arising out of the same. Work authorize you to poy the forst amount of Ss. 6,750.00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019 CLAIMANT:	BH AUTO SERVI	CES PTE LTD
This agreement is subject to the application of Singepore law and supplie arising out of the same We'll authorize you to pay the total amount of 9s 6,750,00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019 CLAIMANT: Signature: Signa	BH AUTO SERVI	CES PTE LTD
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and supplie arising out of the same Well authorize you to pay the total amount of 95 6,750,00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019 CLAIMANT: Signature: Signature:	BH AUTO SERVI WITNESS: Signature:	Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and sispute arising out of the same Well authorize you to poy the fetal amount of Ss. 6,750.00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019 CLAIMANT: Signature: Signa	BH AUTO SERVI WITNESS: Signature: NEICE	Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 199607198R
This agreement is subject to the application of Singepore law and sepure arising out of the same We'll authorize you to poy the forest amount of Ss. 6,750.00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019 CLAIMANT: Signature: Separate by the work of St. 19 Co. 19 C. 1	BH AUTO SERVI WITNESS: Signature:	Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 199607198R 51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and inspute arising out of the same Well authorize you to poy the fotal amount of Ss. 6,750.00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019 CLAIMANT: Signature: Signa	BH AUTO SERVI WITNESS: Signature: NEICE	Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 199607198R 51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and inspute arising out of the same Well authorize you to pay the total amount of SS 6,750.00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019 CLAIMANT: Signature: Signat	WITNESS: Signature: NEICE Address	Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 199607198R 51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and dispute arising out of the same We'll authorize you to pay the total amount of 9s 6,750,00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019 CLAIMANT: Singapore 575636	BH AUTO SERVI WITNESS: Signature: NEICE	Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 199607198R
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and dispute arising out of the same West authorize you to pay the total amount of St. 6,750.00 to Dated this 13 day of March 2019 CLAIMANT: Signature: Signa	WITNESS: Signature: NEICE Address	Signed by appointed Surveyor LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD 199607198R 51 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-25

BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

BLK 1 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-115 SINGAPORE 575636

Tel: 6743 3494 Fax: 6269 2404

CO. REG. NO. 201006106C GST REG NO. 201006106C

TAX INVOICE

Final Repair Bill

Our Ref: SLX6031C Date: 23/01/2019

M/s India International Insurance Pte Ltd

BY POST & EMAIL

64 Cecil Street #05-01 IOB Building Singapore 049711

Vehicle No

: SLX6031C

Make/ Model

: HYUNDAI 130

Year of Manufacture : 2018

Chassis No.

: TMAH3513VJJ063822

Colour

: BLUE

D.O.A

: 10/05/2018

ITEM/PARTICULARS	AMOUNT (S\$)
	ITEM/PARTICULARS

Repair Cost for Motor Vehicle No. SLX6031C 1:

Type of repair: Part By Part

:S\$ 5721.84

GST @ 7%: S\$ 400.52

GRAND TOTAL:S\$ 6122.36

Total: Singapore Dollars Six Thousand One Hundred Twenty Dollars and Thirty-Six Cents Only.

Company's Stamp & Signature

Blk 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-279 (off Ang Mo Kio Ave. 3) Singapore 569536 Tel: 6482 5577 (3 Lines) Fax: 6482 5000 Reg. No: 53060835M TOWING SERVICE: 6858 4067 (After 10.30 pm)

HYUNDAY 130.

		车辆出租 VEHICLE RENTAL		54×6031	
Date:	25/6/18				
Owner: Hirer:	chin chao	E RENTAL ("the owner") Ming Lawrence			
	NRIC / Co. Reg. N	10: S8712356A			
	Tel:	Fax:		H/P: 9776	5131
Oddress:	8,500	chow Way singapo	ne 57530	9.	
terms and		enter into this Vehicle Rental Agree in both sides of this document. Hirer a ce upon signing.			
Vehicle Re	g. No: SGB	Pont D	Agreemen	t No.: 18294	
	Driver's	s Particulars			
Name: Cl	nin Chao Mine	, lawrence	Odometer		A .
		way Singapore	Date & Time Out: M6118 The		
	575309		Date & Tin	ne In: 6/7/18	Hi:
1/C No:	12356 A	Dr/Licence No: S8712356 A	***************************************	Hour @\$	
Date of Iss	ue:	Occupation:		Days @\$ DOF	1
21/06	4/2006	Indoor		144	
Date of Bir	th: 5/1987	Tools: Spare Tyre: OLO	-	Mths @\$	
Third Party Cl		claim arising from the date of hire to date	of return of the	Deposit (Refundable) :	
vehicle (bath d	lates inclusive). Hirer unco	enditionally agrees to pay Owner S\$_ensation to Owner for impact of claim	2000/	Sub-Total :	
Insurance pren Own Vehicle E	niums.	ns/		Balance To Pay :	1320
Hirer is respon B & O VEHICI is under repair.		excess for collision/damage to ndscreen) plus loss of earnings while d	first party, (i.e.) amaged vehicle	buance to ray.	1520
Authorised Dr Hirer shall pay	additional excess of S\$	1500 if the Authorised Driver is below t	he age of 25 or		
General Exception	ars old or has less than 2 or Sy insurance on: Insurance policy does no inving experience of 1 year ar	t cover against any driver aged below 22 and	or above 70 years	PETROL DIESEL AT YOUR	OWN EXPENSE
B&OVE	EHICLE RENTAL	/			

Hirer's Signature

Authorised Signature

8 & O VEHICLE RENTAL

8k 5033, Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-279 (off Ang Mo Kio Ave. 3) Singapore 569536 Tel: 6482 5577 (3 Lines) Fax: 6482 5080 NO. 53060835M 10WING SERVICE: 6858 4067 (After 10.30 pm)

All cheque payment should made payable to B & O VEHICLE RENTAL

Truck Rental Motor Repair Motor Insurance Claims Insurance Agent Dealer in Used Cur Authorized Castrol Service Centre 於甲及茅頭出租 汽车修理 在品幣售 代雅保险 提斯斯努中心

for B & O VEHICLE RENTAL

tomes_Chin (chao Ming L	this ence.	INVOICE No. 0	10750
		- 1	Agreement No	18284
Payment Terms	Coch	6	Date	8116
Veh. No.	PERIOD OF From	RENTAL To	Rental Rate	Amount
2.4		. 12 . 3	11 des	
S689041)	22/6/18	FILIS	se 0	\$13mg/
0			4 1201	
VI				
		F		
	N.			
				-/
			Э ж	
11 1				
	E. & (0. E.	TOTAL:	8 3m/

5/14/2018



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-072846

Date of Request:

14/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

BH Auto Services Pte Ltd Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01/111/113/115/117 Singapore 575636

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

10/05/2018

Vehicle No:

SLX6031C

Place of Accident:

TANGLIN ROAD

Involving Vehicle No:

SHC2202K

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	QTY	AMOUNT (S\$)
SHC2202K	TANGLIN ROAD	14.00	1	13.08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount Due (G	ST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

5/14/2018



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

SEARCH RESULTS

Our Ref No:

GR-18-072843

Date of Request:

14/05/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

BH Auto Services Pte Ltd Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C #01/111/113/115/117 Singapore 575636

Dear Sir/Madam.

Your Search Criteria:

Date of Accident:

10/05/2018

Place of Accident:

TANGLIN ROAD

Client Vehicle No:

SLX6031C

With reference to your search criteria for the accident report, the following documents were found to closely match your search criteria:

REQ. VEHICLE	ACCIDENT LOCATION	ACCIDENT DATE
SHC2202K	TANGLIN ROAD TWDS ORCHARD RD	10/05/2018 14:50

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

14 May 2018 / 13:13:29

Receipt Date/Time: 14 May 2018 / 13:13:29

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180514-001124

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at Insura 1	It of Insurance Enquiry - SHC2202K 10 May 2018/14:50:59 ance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD Insurance Enquiry - SHC2202K Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
	20180514131220948013		7.00		7.40
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7,49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7,45
		Paid By			
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

DIRECT CREDIT AUTHORISATION FORM

This form is to be completed by the Supplier of India Interretional Insurance, Payme of Paying Organisation) into the Supplier's bank account stated below through Interbank Giro. The Supplier has to	complete Part I of the form,
obtain his banker's certification in Part II and return the duly inclin Internate (Name of Paying Organization)	completed form to
Part I (To Be Completed By Supplier)	
(A) To: Inclies Interpertional Inquience (Name of Paying Organisation)	
Supplier's Particulars:	
Name : BH ALTO SERVICES PIE ATD	
Address : BIK I Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector CH	
Telephone Number: 6559 8940 Fax Number: 636	9 2404
Name of Bank :: May lack Name of Branch: M Account Number To Be Credited: C42 110 2056 7	ay Brook
Account Number To Be Credited: C42 110 20567	· ·
We hereby authorise India International Incurance to credit payments due to (Name of Paying Organization)	
This authorisation shall continue to be in force until I/we have expressly delivered to you. You may in your absolute discretion terminate this arrangen my/our address last known to you.	
In the event of a change of bank account, I/we shall inform you in writing change. (B) To: India International Insurance (Name of Supplier's Bank)	g 2 weeks in advance before the
I/We hereby consent to the Bank's disclosure of customer information relating document.	g to me/us as requested for in this
Signature and Company's stamp As In Bank Account	13 03 2019 Date
The second of th	53,411
Part II (To Be Completed By Supplier's Bank)	
To:(Name of Paying Organisation)	
Without responsibility on the part of the Bank or the signing officer, we particulars agree with that in our files. The account number to be presented follows: Bank Branch Account Number	
Name & Signature of Authorised Bank Officer	Date

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt	(Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	21 May 2018 Edit Reg		16 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$5,721.84 Edit Estimat	4	5,721.84 lew Rpt		Pending f Report Cancel Ca	
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS				[Created I	oy adjuster]		
Insured:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1993	03821R				
Main Claimant:	TAN SOK	FERN, 1D: S710	08069B						
Vehicle Res No.:	SLX603	ıc		Dat	e of Loss:		14:00 - :59 and 8 Days From LTA	Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MC	18050249			cy/Cover e Na.:	MCOM0015			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SHC2202	K			cy No. imant):	CN885543			
				Exc	ess:				
Repairer:	6559 8944		(Sin Ming) Blk 1 S	n Ming Industria	I Estate S	ector C, #01,	/111/113/115/117, 5	75636 Sin I	fing - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6347610	3 [Hand	dled by Sheri	ni Pillai]		
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 7288	3					1-1
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by F	AA CHIN FO	OK] [Final Rpt	due 31/05	[/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View Al	II Comp	ose Case Ma
			ate Approved (S\$ ate Approved (S\$						
Due Dat		V 17-50	Group Subjec	t Handler	_	View All S	earch Tasks Creat	e New Task Created (Complet On Done

Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

Merimen e-Claims

*SLX6031C (MCT18050249)

[SHC2202K]

TP

TAN SOK FERN

May 10 2018 2:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

BH Auto Services Pte Ltd

Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	7
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbni	
1	03/10/18 17:37	Odometer Reading	O Load 3PG	3 🗸
2	03/10/18 17:37	Chassis Number	1 Load 3PC	3 🛂
3	03/10/18 17:39	General View	Load JPC	3 📝
4	03/10/18 17:39	General View	Load JPC	
5	03/10/18 17:39	General View	Load 3PG	-
6	03/10/18 17:39	General View	■ Load 3PC	Table 1
7	03/10/18 17:39	General View	O Load 3PG	1000
8	03/10/18 17:39	General View	D Load 3PG	
9	03/10/18 17:39	General View	Load 3PG	1000
10	03/10/18 17:39	General View	Load JP	-
	F-36 W W. F-10 (W 1) (W 1)			_
11	03/10/18 17:39	General View	O Load JPC	_
12	03/10/18 17:39	General View	D Load 3PC	No.
13	03/10/18 17:39	General View	1 Load JP	711
14	03/10/18 17:39	General View	■ Load 3PC	-
15	03/10/18 17:39	General View	1 Load JPC	
16	03/10/18 17:39	General View	Load 3PG	-
17	03/10/18 17:39	General View	■ Load 3Pt	5 🖸
18	03/10/18 17:39	General View	■ Load JPC	3 🔽
19	03/10/18 17:39	General View	■ Load 3PC	3 🗹
20	03/10/18 17:39	General View	Ecad JPG	5 S
21	03/10/18 17:39	General View	1 Load 3PG	· 🗹
22	03/10/18 17:39	General View	■ Load 3PG	3 🗸
23	03/10/18 17:42	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	3 2
24	03/10/18 17:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	· V
25	03/10/18 17:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	
26	03/10/18 17:42	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPC	-
27	03/10/18 17:42	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	1
28	03/10/18 17:42	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	_
29	03/10/18 17:42	Reinspection Photo	D Load 3PG	-
30	03/10/16 17:42	Reinspection Photo	O Load 3P0	1 1000
	1			
Doc	cumentation			
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbn	
1	21/05/18 13:36	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	1 Load PD	
2	21/05/18 13:36	EMAIL FROM III DD 16.05.2018	1 Load PD	_
3	28/01/19 10:19	RENTAL RECEIPT	1 Load PD	_
4	28/01/19 10:19	LTA SEARCH	Load PD Load PD	-

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Pho	notos/Images		3 per s	age 🗸	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
6	20/03/19 11:59	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	20/03/19 11:59	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
8	20/03/19 11:59	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	20/03/19 11:59	GIROFORM	0	Load PDF	
10	20/03/19 11:59	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/05/18 08:33	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18009122/M1HA3Q2

Date:

20/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle

e SLX6031C

Insured Vehicle No:

SHC2202K

Date of Loss:

10/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18050249

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SLX6031C

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 130 PDE, 1.4 T-GDI DCT (A)

Engine No:

G4LDHD127939

Reg. Date:

02/04/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No:

TMAH3513VJJ063822

Colour:

Blue

Odometer:

2441 km

Engine Capacity:

1353 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Hankook 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

No

Hankook 8 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		10,065.38	3,831.84	6,233.54	61.93
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		4,040.00	1,890.00	2,150.00	53.22
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	14,105.38	5,721.84	8,383.54	59.44
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	987.38	400.53	586.85	59.44
	Nett Amount (S\$)	15,092.76	6,122.37	8,970.39	59.44
	+ Car Rental (6.0 x SS	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	600.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	36.45		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	6,758.82		
	Global Sun	Settlement (S\$)	6,750.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/05/2018

Date Inspected:

17/05/2018 Inspected At:

BH Auto Services Pte Ltd (Sin Ming) Blk 1 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C,

#01/111/113/115/117 Singapore 575636

Estimated Period of Repair:	5.0 days		
Adjuster: MA CHIN FOOK		Manager: VIC ALPEH	

Page 2 of 5

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Jan 2019)
Parts:	144	HYUNDAI I30 PDE 1.4 T-GDI DCT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SLX6031C)
Validity:		tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR FENDER RH	Repair	1,830.10 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR FENDER SHIELD RH	Repair	311.95 FL	*-FL
3	1		*ROCKER PANEL	Repair	2,281.57 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR DOOR RH	Dented	1,819.70 FL	1,819.70 FL
5	1		*REAR DOOR UPPER HINGE RH	Necessary	46.00 FL	*46.00 FL
6	1		*REAR DOOR LOWER HINGE RH	Necessary	36.10 FL	*36.10 FL
7	1		*REAR DOOR WINDOW GLASS RH	Not Necessary	381.70 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR DOOR QUARTER GLASS RH	Not Necessary	365.90 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR DOOR QUARTER GLASS MOULDING RH	Necessary	217.50 FL	*217.50 FL
10	1		*REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH	Necessary	266.90 FL	*266.90 FL
11	2		*REAR DOOR FRAME STICKER /GARNISH RH	Necessary	24.00 FL	*24.00 FL
12	1		*REAR DOOR WINDOW GLASS OUTER MOULDING CHROME RH	Necessary	89.10 FL	*89.10 FL
13	1		*FRONT DOOR RH	Dented	1,723.60 FL	1,723.60 FL
14	1		*FRONT DOOR UPPER HINGE RH	Not Necessary	41.10 FL	*-FL
15	1		*FRONT DOOR LOWER HINGE RH	Not Necessary	36.70 FL	*-FL
16	1		*FRONT DOOR WINDOW GLASS RH	Not Necessary	421.90 FL	*-FL
17	1		*FRONT DOOR FRAME STICKER /GARNISH RH	Necessary	12.00 FL	*12.00 FL
18	1		*FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH	Necessary	266.90 FL	*266.90 FL
19	1		*FRONT DOOR GLASS WINDOW OUTER MOULDING CHROME RH	Necessary	108.00 FL	*108.00 FL
20	1		*FRONT DOOR LOCK ASSY	Not Necessary	201.20 FL	*-FL
21	1		*FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	1,794.80 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (NPA)	Not Necessary	0.00 FL	*-FL
23	10		*FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
24	10		*REAR FENDER SHIELD CLIPS (NPA)	Not Necessary	0.00 FS	*-FS
25	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	100.00 FS	*-FS
26	1		*FRONT DOOR UPPER MOULDING CHROME RH	Necessary	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
27	1		*REAR DOOR UPPER MOULDING CHROME RH	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Sub Total (S\$	12,546.72	4,779.80
				- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)		947.96
				Total Parts (S\$	10,065.38	3,831.84
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	ANTI-RUST COATING	New	320.00	80.00
2	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR TO REMOVE ALL DAMAGED PARTS, PANEL BEAT ,CUT & WELD IF NECESSARY AND ALIGN ALL PANEL AND REINSTALL ALL DAMAGED PARTS	New	2,000.00	800.00
3	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR & MATERIAL TO PUTTY ALL DAMAGED PARTS & PANEL & TO RESPRAY WITH 2K PAIN WITH OVEN SPRAY BOOTH FACILITATES	New	1,000.00	800.00
4	PROVIDE SKILL LABOUR TO DISCONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	New	30.00	30.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	180.00	0.00
6	REMOVE AND REINSTALL CUSHIONS ,SEATS ,BACKREST ,INNER TRIM ,GARNISH ,ROOF LINING AND /OR UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	150.00	60.00
7	REMOVE AND REFIT/REPLACE WINDOW GLASS	New	180.00	0.00
8	DISMANTLE AND TRANSFER DOOR FITTINGS AND MECHANISM TO NEW DOOR /FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	180.00	120.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	4,040.00	1,890.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.